
Rúa Pé do Corniño S/N CP: 15967
Carreira (San Paio)
Telf: 881 866 351
Email: cep.carreira@edu.xunta.gal

C.E.P. DE CARREIRA

CURSO 2024/2025

1º PRIMARIA

- 9780194071512 Editorial OXFORD “Open Up 1 class book with Digital Book My English

Folder”

2º PRIMARIA

- 9780194071987 Editorial OXFORD “Open Up 2 class book with Digital Book My English

Folder”

3º PRIMARIA

ISBN Área Editorial

Santillana

Anaya

Proxecto

9

9

9

9

788468072012

788469899618

788469899489

780194074650

Lingua castelá

Matemáticas

Lingua galega

Inglés (class book)

Construyendo mundos

Operación mundo

Operación mundo

All About us

Anaya

Oxford

9780194073844 Inglés (Activity book) Oxford All About us

4º PRIMARIA

ISBN Área Editorial

Santillana

Santillana

Xerais

Proxecto

9

9

9

78-84-144-0738-7

78-84-144-0769-1

78-84-1110-185-1

Lingua castelá

Matemáticas

Construyendo mundos

Construyendo mundos

TecelinguaLingua galega

Inglés Class book

Inglés Activity book

9780194072885 Oxford Open Up

9780194072694 Oxford Open Up



5º PRIMARIA

ISBN Área Editorial

Santillana

Anaya

Proxecto

9

9

9

9

9

788468072005

788414302385

788414302255

780194074988

780194073967

Lingua castelá

Matemáticas

Construyendo mundos

Operación mundo

Operación mundo

All About us

Lingua galega

Inglés Class Book

Inglés Activity Book

Anaya

Oxford

Oxford All About Us

6º PRIMARIA

ISBN Área Editorial

Santillana

Santillana

Xerais

Proxecto

9

9

9

9

9

78-84-144-0747-9

78-84-144-0772-1

78-84-1110-191-2

780194073462

Lingua castelá

Matemáticas

Construyendo mundos

Construyendo mundos

TecelinguaLingua galega

Inglés Class Book

Inglés Activity Book

Oxford Open Up

780194073288 Oxford Open Up


